

Toy to Asja Plasbasi
(mmvly - WB)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baisi

DIVISION

Baisa

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1719

Ham construction

07 MBD/2019-20

1st year reference

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—	Ment of Pol-form				
	To Asje Pdasbari				
Agency—	Alam Construction				
Agreement No—	07/11/2019-20				
Date of Commencement—	27/12/2019				
Actual Date of Completion—	28/10/2023				
	Record Entry				
(1) Restoration of	beams with soil, masonry.				

4x8.00Mx0.90Mx0.30M	8.64M ³
3x11.00Mx0.75Mx0.30M	7.43M ³
4x10.00Mx0.70Mx0.30M	8.40M ³
3x9.50Mx1.05Mx0.30M	8.98M ³
4x8.50Mx1.10Mx0.30M	11.22M ³
3x11.50Mx0.85Mx0.30M	8.80M ³
4x9.00Mx0.90Mx0.30M	9.72M ³
3x12.50Mx0.75Mx0.30M	8.44M ³
3x8.50Mx1.05Mx0.30M	8.03M ³
5x7.50Mx0.90Mx0.30M	10.13M ³
3x10.50Mx0.95Mx0.30M	8.98M ³
4x6.50Mx1.10Mx0.30M	8.58M ³
3x13.00Mx0.70Mx0.30M	8.19M ³
4x7.00Mx1.10Mx0.30M	9.24M ³

C/O 124.78M³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	A.	
				N.E.	124.78 m ²
	Op	8.40 m	0.80 m		6.72 m ²
				Totally	130.50 m ²
(Op) Making up of ground					
Shrubles strip by excess					
South from the shrubles					
	3x	15.00 m	1.05 m		15.75 m ²
	4x	9.50 m	1.20 m		11.40 m ²
	3x	14.00 m	1.35 m		18.90 m ²
	2x	19.00 m	1.25 m		23.75 m ²
	2x	15.50 m	1.20 m		18.60 m ²
	3x	9.80 m	1.25 m		12.25 m ²
	4x	8.40 m	1.15 m		9.66 m ²
	3x	17.10 m	1.00 m		17.10 m ²
	2x	18.50 m	1.15 m		21.28 m ²
	3x	13.20 m	1.25 m		16.50 m ²
	2x	22.40 m	1.05 m		23.52 m ²
	2x	16.10 m	1.14 m		18.35 m ²
	3x	13.50 m	1.10 m		14.85 m ²
	2x	20.50 m	1.15 m		23.58 m ²
	3x	11.40 m	1.25 m		14.25 m ²
	3x	10.10 m	1.25 m		12.63 m ²
	2x	14.60 m	1.25 m		18.25 m ²
				Totally	725.55 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/4) Patch repair over pot holes with Mix Sec. 1 surfacing.					
2x	2.75m	1.05m	1/2		5.78m ²
3x	2.50m	1.15m	1/2		8.63m ²
2x	1.90m	1.25m	1/2		4.75m ²
2x	2.25m	1.40m	1/2		6.30m ²
3x	1.25m	1.20m	1/2		4.50m ²
2x	2.40m	1.35m	1/2		5.40m ²
2x	2.90m	1.20m	1/2		6.96m ²
3x	1.75m	1.45m	1/2		7.61m ²
2x	3.25m	1.25m	1/2		8.13m ²
1x	1.75m	1.35m	1/2		2.38m ²
				Total	60.42m ²
(4/6) Maintenance of HP. Culvert — 3.00 Nos.					
(5/7) Maintenance of S/CB Culvert — 3.00 Nos.					
(6/8) Maintenance of Road Sign — 0.23 KM					
(7/9) Maintenance of 2017 and KM Stone — 0.28 KM					
(8/10) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs — 5.00 Nos.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/10) (II) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway - 22.0 Nos.					
(10/10) (III) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
	1x	1.50 M	1.25 M		1.88 M ²
	1x	1.50 M	1.15 M		1.72 M ²
	1x	1.50 M	0.90 M		1.35 M ²
	1x	1.50 M	0.80 M		1.20 M ²
	1x	1.50 M	1.10 M		1.65 M ²
	1x	1.50 M	1.20 M		1.80 M ²
				Total	9.61 M ²

(11/11) White washing of parapet walls of CD work.					
	3x2x	6.20 M	1.60 M		59.52 M ²
	3x4x	0.40 M	0.60 M		2.88 M ²
				Total	62.40 M ²

80/10/26
or 15/12/24

Abstract of cosr

Abstract of cosr

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint of Rd from To 6 to Asga Plasbari					
Agency - Alcon Construction.					
Agreement No - 07/14BD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 27/12/2019					
Actual Date of Completion - 28/10/2023					
(1) Restoration of rainwater berms with soil, masonry.					
130.57 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 1st 1/2					
@ Rs. 380.58/m ² Rs.					49681.00
(2) Making up of berms/ Shoulder stripping species soil, from the shoulder.					
725.55 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 2nd 2/2					
@ Rs. 58.37/m ² Rs.					42350.00
(3/4) Patch repair over potholes with Mix Soil surfacing.					
60.42 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 3rd 3/4					
@ Rs. 247.38/m ² Rs.					14947.00
(5) Maintenance of H.P. Culvert.					
3100 Nos Q.V. T.M.B.P. 3rd 4/6					
@ Rs. 1117.00/each Rs.					3351.00
(5/7) Maintenance of S/b Culvert					
3100 Nos Q.V. T.M.B.P. 3rd 5/7					
@ Rs. 2309.04/each Rs.					6927.00
(6/8) Maintenance of Road					
Sign.					
					c/o Rs. 1,17,256.00

Rs. 1,17,256.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.23 KM C.V. T.M.B.P. 3 Sir 6/8					
@ Rs	1074.57/KM			Rs	247.00
(7/9) Maintenance of 200 M and KM					
0.28 KM C.V. T.M.B.P. 3 Sir 7/9					
@ Rs	657.55/KM			Rs	182.00
(8/10) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
5.00 Nos C.V. T.M.B.P. 3 Sir 8/10 (U)					
@ Rs	106.54/each			Rs	533.00
(9/10) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway.					
22.00 Nos C.V. T.M.B.P. 4 Sir 9/10 (11)					
@ Rs	6.54/each			Rs	144.00
(10/11) Forming of grassing					
9.72 m ² C.V. T.M.B.P. 4 Sir 10/11 (11)					
@ Rs.	2.18/m ²			Rs.	21.00
(11/11) White washing of parapet wall of C.D. work.					
62.40 m ² C.V. T.M.B.P. 4 Sir 11/11					
@ Rs.	16.59/m ²			Rs.	1035.00
				Total Rs.	1,19,418.00
20/11/24 20/11/24					